
Applicant List 
 

CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT AT RISK 
REQUEST FOR QUALIFICATIONS 

 
Phase II Renovations 

Northwest Louisiana State Office Building 
Shreveport, Louisiana 

Project No. 01-107-22H-OFC, F.01004348 
 

January 17, 2024 
 
Broadmoor, LLC 
2740 N. Arnoult Road 
Metairie, LA 70002 
Ryan Mouledous 
President & CEO 
ryanmouledous@broadmoorllc.com; nhunter@broadmoorllc.com; kfarner@broadmoorllc.com; 
mpark@broadmoorllc.com; nschwartz@broadmoorllc.com 
 
Clark Contractors 
15825 Cantrell Road 
Little Rock, AR 72223 
William Clark, Chief Executive Officer 
Hayden Cunningham, Vice President 
wclark@clarkcontractors.net; hcunningham@clarkcontractors.net; colson@clarkcontractors.net 
 
Hand Construction, LLC 
9445 Stevens Road, Suite 200 
Shreveport, LA 71106 
Kyle Hand 
Vice President 
kyle@handconstruction.com; Admin@handconstruction.com; ahubble@handconstruction.com; 
clay@handconstruction.com 
 
The Lemoine Company, LLC & Brown Builders, Inc., A Joint Venture 
1906 Eraste Landry Road, Suite 200 
Lafayette, LA 70506 
Ben Simms 
Vice President 
ben.simms@1lemoine.com; 
 
Wieland Davco Corporation 
528 Commerce Street 
Shreveport, LA 71101 
Ryan Roberts 
Vice President | Regional Director 
rroberts@wielandbuilds.com; jperson@wielandbuilds.com; elorenz@wielandbuilds.com; 
kshaw@wielandbuilds.com; nfarhat@wielandbuilds.com 


